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Labor	Force	Growth
December	2022:	change	from	a	year	earlier,	seasonlly	adjusted
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Historical	Job	Growth
December	2004	to	2022;	change	from	a	year	earlier

Beaverton
Cornelius

Forest	Grove
Hillsboro
Sherwood
Tigard
Tualatin

4.1%
3.5%

3.2%
3.1%

3.9%
3.3%

Unemployment	Rate	by	City
December	2022;	not	seasonally	adjusted

2000 2005 2010 2015 2020

0%

5%

10%

3.6%

4.2%

State	&	County	Unemployment	Rates
Seasonally	adjusted

Sherwood
Tualatin
Hillsboro
Tigard

Beaverton
Forest	Grove
Cornelius

$72,909
$59,285
$59,270
$57,117
$56,900

$44,927
$38,153

Median	Earnings	by	City
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